

03712-220014 (Principal) Fax no. 03712-224337

darrangcollege@gmail.com

Tezpur, Sonitpur, Assam (784001)

24-01-2024

DC/Gen/F. No.254/16/2024/Office/04

Applications Invited (For Post of Assistant Professor (Contractual) in Political Science)

Applications are invited from eligible candidates for the post of Assistant Professor (Contractual) in Political Science, Darrang College. The post is purely temporary with a fixed remuneration of Rs 12000/- pm. Interested candidates are requested to send their resume to the email address darrangcollege@gmail.com on or before 28th January,2024.

> Principal Darrang College Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Copy to:

1. President, G.B

2.V.P

3. HOD, Political Science

4. Website

6. File

Principal Darrang College